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The restaurant from Waterbury offers 106 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$13.4.
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Pizza

MARGHERITA FLATBREAD

Salad

CAESAR

Toast

AVOCADO TOAST

Sandwiches

CLASSIC BISTRO BURGER

Seqfood
CRAB CAKES
Main Dishes

GRILLED CHICKEN BISTRO
SALAD

Side Orders
SIDE HOME FRIES
Chicken
CHICKEN WINGS

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Soups & Salads
BISTRO WEDGE
Mexican Dishes

BREAKFAST BURRITO

$10.5

$12.0

$14.0

$13.0

$4.0

$14.0

$2.0

$9.0

$12.0

Main

EGG WHITE FRITTATA $12.5
Salad find Soup

FALL HARVEST SALAD $12.0
Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Chinese Starters: Non-Veg.
CLASSIC CHICKEN WINGS $10.0
Quick Bites

CHICKEN FINGERS (5 PIECE) $10.0
light Bites

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL $14.5

Salad Bowls

MEDITERRANEAN GRAIN BOWL $13.5

Soup & Salads

THE BISTRO FALL SALAD $11.0
Main Plates

THE BISTRO BURGER $14.0
Pancakes {ind Trench Toast

FRENCH TOAST WITH
STRAWBERRIES

Whites

KENDAL JACKSON CHARDONNAY $29.0

$11.5
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Cabernet Sauvignon

DECOY BY DUCKHORN $52.0
Mevican Breakfast

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA $12.0
THE PRISONER $75.0

[ ]
Classic Pastas
GRILLED EGGPLANT PARMESAN $16.0

Ratbread Pizza

MEATBALL FLATBREAD $12.5

Greens and rains
STRAWBERRY ALMOND ARUGULA

SALAD $13.5
[ ] [ ]
International Main Courses
ROASTED HERB CHICKEN
BREAST $15.7
{lagniappe
FRUIT BERRY CUP $8.0
[ ]
Condiments {ind Sauces
HUMMUS $10.0
(]
Red Wine Tist
19 CRIMES RED BLEND $38.5

Take Out Menu

GRILLED CHICKEN AND BACON
QUESADILLA

$10.0

Silverware

DO YOU NEED SILVERWARE WITH YOUR
ORDER?

fresh Baked Flatbreads

MARGARITA FLATBREAD $10.5

The Tight Side

SHRIMP SKEWER $10.5
[ ] [ ]

Provisiones

SIDE TOAST $2.0

Signatures find Ratbreads

PEPPERONI FLATBREAD $12.0
SMOKED SALMON BOARD $14.5

Bites ind Boards

ARTISAN CHEESE AND
CHARCUTERIE BROAD

()
fippetizers
LOADED TOT-CHOS $11.0

ARTISAN CHEESE AND
CHARCUTERIE BOARD

$16.5

$17.0

Side Dishes

CHEDDAR BISCUITS $12.5
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SIDE OF FRIES $4.0
DARK CHOCOLATE SEA SALT $8.0
COOKIE ’

WARM CARAMEL NUT BROWNIE

SUNDAE $8.0
Drinks
MOUNTAIN DEW 200Z. $2.0
BEER
Cold Drinks
PEPSI 20 OZ. $2.0
DIET PEPSI 20 OZ. $2.0
CARAMEL MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO

[ ]
Greens + Grains
SESAME-GINGER SALMON BOWL $20.5
RAINBOW KALE SALAD $12.0
FRENCH FRIES AND DIP TRIO $7.5
FRENCH FRIES DIP DUO $9.0

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served

Eggs

BISTRO BREAKFAST SANDWICH
FARM STAND BREAKFAST BOWL

BALANCED BREAKFAST
SANDWICH

Wine By The Botile
COSTAL VINES HOUSE WINE

SANTA MARGHERITA PINOT
GRIGIO ALTO ADIGE 2019

MIONETTO PROSECCO D.O.C
BRUT

Dessert

MUFFIN

KEY LIME PIE

BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE
SALTED CARAMEL CHEESECAKE

Salads

LITTLE GEMS CAESAR SALAD
SUMMER HARVEST SALAD
SPINACH BACON SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

Starters

CRISPY BRUSSELS
SPROUTS

\ CHILI-LIME CHICKEN
¢ WINGS

CHICKEN FLATBREAD
CHIMICHURRI STEAK
MARYLAND LUMP CRAB CAKE

$11.0
$13.0

$13.5

$20.0

$40.0

$30.0

$3.0
$8.0
$8.0
$7.5

$9.0
$11.0

$16.0

$13.5
$27.0
$26.0



The Bistro it Courtyard By Marriott Menu

SHRIMP AND GRITS

Beverages

DARK ROAST COFFEE
BLONDE ROAST COFFEE
DIET MOUNTAIN DEW 200Z.
SIERRA MIST 200Z.
COFFEE 100Z.

DECAF COFFEE 1002

Uncategorized

LEMON BLUEBERRY RICOTTA
PANCAKES

SKILLET MEATBALLS

GRILLED CHICKEN BACON
QUESADILLA

PESTO PROSCIUTTO FLATBREAD
MODERN COBB SALAD
GREEN GODDESS CHICKEN BLT

Bistro Classics

3-CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE AND
TOMATO SOUP

ELEVATED REUBEN
INDIVIDUAL CHICKEN POT PIE
VEGETABLE BAKED PASTA
SPICY RIGATONI A LA VODKA
PAN-SEARED SALMON FILET

BAKED FOUR CHEESE MAC N
CHEESE

Breakfast

TOASTED BAGEL PLAIN OR
EVERYTHING

$25.0

$2.0
$2.0
$2.5
$2.5

$12.5
$12.0
$12.0

$11.5
$12.5
$12.5

$12.0

$13.0
$13.5
$14.0
$14.0
$20.0

$14.0

$4.0

PEARL SUGAR WAFFLES
BERRIES

CLASSIC FRUIT YOGURT CUP
STEEL CUT CLASSIC OATMEAL
TWO EGG OMLET

DELICATESSEN BREAKFAST
HASH

SAUSAGE AND CHEEDAR BISCUIT
SANDWHICH

$12.5

$9.0
$9.5
$13.5

$11.5

$11.0



The Bistro 1it Courtyard By Marriott Menu | - §

EGGS YOUR WAY $13.5
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63 Grand Street, Waterbury, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 07:00 -24:00
Tuesday 07:00 -24:00
Wednesday 07:00 -24:00
Thursday 07:00 -24:00
Friday 07:00 -02:00
Saturday 07:00 -02:00
Sunday 07:00 -24:00
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