



https://menulist.menu 63 Grand Street, Waterbury, United States +12035961000 - https://www.courtyardwaterbury.com











Pizza		Main	
MARGHERITA FLATBREAD	\$10.5	EGG WHITE FRITTATA	\$12.5
Salad		Salad And Soup	
CAESAR		FALL HARVEST SALAD	\$12.0
Toast		Hot Drinks	
AVOCADO TOAST	\$12.0	COFFEE	
Sandwiches		Chinese Starters: Non-Ve	eg.
CLASSIC BISTRO BURGER	\$14.0	CLASSIC CHICKEN WINGS	\$10.0
Seafood		Quick Bites	
CRAB CAKES		CHICKEN FINGERS (5 PIECE)	\$10.0
Main Dishes		Light Bites	
GRILLED CHICKEN BISTRO SALAD	\$13.0	SMOKED SALMON BAGEL	\$14.5
Side Orders		Salad Bowls	
SIDE HOME FRIES	\$4.0	MEDITERRANEAN GRAIN BOWL	\$13.5
Chicken		Soup & Salads	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$14.0	THE BISTRO FALL SALAD	\$11.0
Soft Drinks		Main Plates	
JUICE	\$2.0	THE BISTRO BURGER	\$14.0
Soups & Salads		Pancakes And French To	ast
BISTRO WEDGE	\$9.0	FRENCH TOAST WITH STRAWBERRIES	\$11.5
Mexican Dishes		Whites	
mwat butu		TTIWW	

\$12.0

**KENDAL JACKSON CHARDONNAY \$29.0** 

**BREAKFAST BURRITO** 



\$12.5

Cabernet Sauvignon		Take Out Menu	
DECOY BY DUCKHORN	\$52.0	GRILLED CHICKEN AND BACON QUESADILLA	\$10.0
Mexican Breakfast		Silverware	
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA	\$12.0	DO YOU NEED SILVERWARE WITH	VOLID
Other Reds		ORDER?	TOOK
Odd Reds			
THE PRISONER	\$75.0	Fresh Baked Flatbreads	
Classic Pastas		MARGARITA FLATBREAD	\$10.5
GRILLED EGGPLANT PARMESAN	\$16.0	The Light Side	
-		SHRIMP SKEWER	\$10.5
Flatbread Pizza			
MEATBALL FLATBREAD	\$12.5	<b>Provisiones</b>	
		SIDE TOAST	\$2.0
Greens and Grains			
STRAWBERRY ALMOND ARUGULA SALAD	<b>\$13.5</b>	Signatures And Flatbreads	
SALAD		PEPPERONI FLATBREAD	\$12.0
International Main Cours	es	Ooof Owen oh	
ROASTED HERB CHICKEN	045.7	Roof Brunch	
BREAST	\$15.7	SMOKED SALMON BOARD	\$14.5
Lagniappe		Bites And Boards	
FRUIT BERRY CUP	\$8.0	ARTISAN CHEESE AND	<b>\$16.5</b>
		CHARCUTERIE BROAD	
Condiments And Sauces		Appetizens	
HUMMUS	\$10.0	Appetizers	
		LOADED TOT-CHOS	\$11.0
Red Wine List		ARTISAN CHEESE AND CHARCUTERIE BOARD	\$17.0
19 CRIMES RED BLEND	\$38.5		
		Side Dishes	

**CHEDDAR BISCUITS** 

	/) MACCHIATO	
1	D MACCHIAIO	

SIDE OF FRIES	\$4.0	Eggs		
0 1		BISTRO BI	REAKFAST SANDWICH	\$11.0
Sweets		FARM STA	ND BREAKFAST BOWL	\$13.0
DARK CHOCOLATE SEA SALT COOKIE	\$8.0	BALANCE SANDWICK	D BREAKFAST H	\$13.5
WARM CARAMEL NUT BROWNIE SUNDAE	\$8.0			
JUNDAE		Wine B	y The Bottle	
Drinks		COSTAL V	INES HOUSE WINE	\$20.0
MOUNTAIN DEW 200Z.	\$2.0		RGHERITA PINOT TO ADIGE 2019	\$40.0
BEER		MIONETTC BRUT	PROSECCO D.O.C	\$30.0
Cold Drinks				
PEPSI 20 OZ.	\$2.0	Dessert		
DIET PEPSI 20 OZ.	\$2.0	MUFFIN		\$3.0
		KEY LIME	PIE	\$8.0
Coffee		BLUEBERI	RY CHEESECAKE	\$8.0
CARAMEL MACCHIATO		SALTED C	ARAMEL CHEESECAKE	\$7.5
CAPPUCCINO		Q-11-		
		Salads		
Greens + Grains		LITTLE GE	MS CAESAR SALAD	
SESAME-GINGER SALMON BOWL	\$20.5	SUMMER H	HARVEST SALAD	\$9.0
RAINBOW KALE SALAD	\$12.0		BACON SALAD	\$11.0
0 1 1 0 1		CAESAR S		
Social Snacks		CLASSIC (	CAESAR SALAD	
FRENCH FRIES AND DIP TRIO	\$7.5	Starter	•	
FRENCH FRIES DIP DUO	\$9.0	owi wi		
These Types Of Dishes Are	2	A The	CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS	
Being Served	-	No. of the last	CHILI-LIME CHICKEN WINGS	\$16.0
PIZZA		CHICKEN I	FLATBREAD	\$13.5
SALAD		CHIMICHU	RRI STEAK	\$27.0

MARYLAND LUMP CRAB CAKE

\$26.0

10000	/) MACCHIATO
1	D MACCAMATO 1

SHRIMP AND GRITS	\$25.0	PEARL SUGAR WAFFLES BERRIES	\$12.5
Beverages		CLASSIC FRUIT YOGURT CUP	\$9.0
DARK ROAST COFFEE		STEEL CUT CLASSIC OATMEAL	\$9.5
BLONDE ROAST COFFEE		TWO EGG OMLET	\$13.5
DIET MOUNTAIN DEW 200Z.	\$2.0	DELICATESSEN BREAKFAST	\$11.5
		HASH	<b>4</b>
SIERRA MIST 200Z.	\$2.0	SAUSAGE AND CHEEDAR BISCUIT	\$11.0
COFFEE 10OZ.	\$2.5	SANDWHICH	
DECAF COFFEE 100Z	\$2.5		

### **Uncategorized**

LEMON BLUEBERRY RICOTTA PANCAKES	\$12.5
SKILLET MEATBALLS	\$12.0
GRILLED CHICKEN BACON QUESADILLA	\$12.0
PESTO PROSCIUTTO FLATBREAD	\$11.5
MODERN COBB SALAD	\$12.5
GREEN GODDESS CHICKEN BLT	\$12.5

#### **Bistro Classics**

3-CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE AND TOMATO SOUP	\$12.0
ELEVATED REUBEN	\$13.0
INDIVIDUAL CHICKEN POT PIE	\$13.5
VEGETABLE BAKED PASTA	\$14.0
SPICY RIGATONI A LA VODKA	\$14.0
PAN-SEARED SALMON FILET	\$20.0
BAKED FOUR CHEESE MAC N CHEESE	\$14.0

### Breakfast

TOASTED BAGEL PLAIN OR EVERYTHING



**EGGS YOUR WAY** 

\$13.5



### The Bistro At Courtyard By Marriott

63 Grand Street, Waterbury, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 07:00 -24:00 Tuesday 07:00 -24:00 Wednesday 07:00 -24:00 Thursday 07:00 -24:00 Friday 07:00 -02:00 Saturday 07:00 -02:00 Sunday 07:00 -24:00 gallery image

Made with menulist.menu